PNEUMATIC
WHEELS & CASTORS
Strength and Performance
PREMIUM PUNCTURE-PROOF
FOR RELIABILTY
WOBBLE-FREE
STEEL CENTRES
NON-CORROSIVE

Tubes—butyl
rubber seamless
Description Order code
Tube pneumatic 200 x 50 SPTUBE200X50
Tube pneumatic 250 x 4 SPTUBE250X4
Tube pneumatic 300 x 4
or 350 x 4
SPTUBE300/350X4
Tube pneumatic 250 x 6 SPTUBE250X6
Tube pneumatic 350 x 6 SPTUBE350X6
Tube pneumatic 500 x 6 SPTUBE500X6
Tube pneumatic 400 x 8 SPTUBE400X8
Tube pneumatic 650 x 8 SPTUBE650X8
Housing and
reducing bushes
Description Order code
Housing:

SPBRGQPNEU10
Pneumatic tyres
Description Order code
200 x 50 RIB tread SPTYRE200X50RIB
250 x 4 LUG tread SPTYRE250X4LUG
250 x 4 LGG tread SPTYRE250X4LGG
250 x 6 IND tread SPTYRE250X6IND
300 x 4 DMD tread SPTYRE300X4DMD
350 x 4 STR tread SPTYRE350X4STR
350 x 6 KNO tread SPTYRE350X6KNO
400 x 8 KNO tread SPTYRE400X8KNO
400 x 8 HWY tread SPTYRE400X8HWY
500 x 6 GRA tread SPTYRE500X6GRA
650 x 8 GRA tread SPTYRE650X8GRA
Plastic rims
Description Order code
200 x 50: suits 200 x 50
with roller bearing